
Fruteau, García Pérez, Gebhardt, Geringer de Oedenberg, Gierek, Gill, Glante, Goebbels, Gomes, Grabowska,
Grech, Gruber, Guy-Quint, Hänsch, Hamon, Harangozó, Haug, Hedh, Hedkvist Petersen, Herczog, Honeyball,
Howitt, Hutchinson, Jöns, Jørgensen, Kindermann, Kinnock, Koterec, Krehl, Lambrinidis, Liberadzki,
McAvan, Madeira, Mann Erika, Martin David W., Martínez Martínez, Mastenbroek, Matsouka, Medina
Ortega, Miguélez Ramos, Moreno Sánchez, Moscovici, Muscat, Napoletano, Paasilinna, Pahor, Piecyk,
Pinior, Pleguezuelos Aguilar, Poignant, Prets, Rapkay, Rasmussen, Riera Madurell, Rosati, Roth-Behrendt,
Rothe, Rouček, Roure, Sacconi, Sakalas, Salinas García, Sánchez Presedo, Santoro, dos Santos, Savary,
Schapira, Scheele, Segelström, Skinner, Sornosa Martínez, Sousa Pinto, Stihler, Stockmann, Swoboda,
Szejna, Tabajdi, Tarabella, Tarand, Thomsen, Titley, Trautmann, Tzampazi, Van Lancker, Vergnaud,
Vincenzi, Walter, Weiler, Westlund, Whitehead, Wynn, Xenogiannakopoulou, Yañez-Barnuevo García,
Zingaretti

UEN: Berlato, Bielan, Camre, Crowley, Foglietta, Fotyga, Janowski, Kamiński, Krasts, La Russa, Libicki,
Muscardini, Musumeci, Ó Neachtain, Pavilionis, Poli Bortone, Szymański, Tatarella, Vaidere, Zīle

Verts/ALE: Aubert, Auken, Bennahmias, Breyer, Buitenweg, Cohn-Bendit, Cramer, Evans Jillian, Graefe zu
Baringdorf, Hammerstein Mintz, Harms, Hassi, Horáček, Isler Béguin, Jonckheer, Kallenbach, Kusstatscher,
Lambert, Lichtenberger, Lucas, Özdemir, Onesta, Romeva i Rueda, Rühle, Schlyter, Schmidt, Schroedter,
Smith, Trüpel, Turmes, Ždanoka

Kontra: 9

IND/DEM: Borghezio, Clark, Nattrass, Titford, Whittaker, Wise

NI: Allister, Mote, Romagnoli

Astensjonijiet: 20

ALDE: Andria

IND/DEM: Bonde, Coûteaux, Železný

NI: Baco, Claeys, Dillen, Gollnisch, Kozlík, Lang, Le Pen Jean-Marie, Le Pen Marine, Le Rachinel, Martin
Hans-Peter, Martinez, Schenardi, Vanhecke

PSE: Paleckis

Verts/ALE: van Buitenen, de Groen-Kouwenhoven

4. Riżoluzzjoni komuni — B50169/2004 — Tibet
Riżoluzzjoni

Favur: 104

ALDE: Attwooll, Hall, Matsakis, Prodi, Savi, Schuth

GUE/NGL: Meijer

IND/DEM: Giertych, Krupa, Rogalski, Železný

NI: Baco, Battilocchio, Belohorská, Czarnecki Ryszard, Kozlík, Kuc, Martin Hans-Peter, Masiel, Resetarits,
Romagnoli

PPE-DE: Andrikienė, Bauer, Bowis, Caspary, Chmielewski, Coelho, Daul, Dehaene, Deß, Duka-Zólyomi, Elles,
Fraga Estévez, Freitas, Gahler, Gaubert, Gauzès, Gräßle, Grossetête, Handzlik, Hatzidakis, Heaton-Harris,
Jeggle, Kaczmarek, Karas, Kratsa-Tsagaropoulou, Lauk, Mann Thomas, Mathieu, Matsis, Mavrommatis,
Mayer, Montoro Romero, Nicholson, Olbrycht, Panayotopoulos-Cassiotou, Papastamkos, Piskorski,
Pleštinská, Posselt, Purvis, Schierhuber, Sommer, Stevenson, Tannock, Vakalis, Varvitsiotis, Villiers, Wieland,
Záborská

PSE: Attard-Montalto, Cottigny, Ettl, Ferreira Elisa, García Pérez, Gebhardt, Geringer de Oedenberg,
Hutchinson, Koterec, Martínez Martínez, Medina Ortega, Miguélez Ramos, Paleckis, Pleguezuelos Aguilar,
Reynaud, Roure, Sakalas, Salinas García, Sánchez Presedo, Scheele, Sornosa Martínez, Stihler, Yañez-
Barnuevo García

18.8.2005 MT C201 E/111Il-Ġurnal Uffiċjali ta' l-Unjoni Ewropea

Il-Ħamis, 18 ta' Novembru 2004



UEN: Libicki, Ó Neachtain, Vaidere

Verts/ALE: Horáček, Kusstatscher, Lagendijk, Lichtenberger, Onesta, Romeva i Rueda, Schlyter, Ždanoka

Kontra: 1

IND/DEM: Belder

Astensjonijiet: 3

GUE/NGL: Kohlíček, Ransdorf

IND/DEM: Pęk
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